

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Const. of Rd and Give way Maint. of Rd from HH-30 To Indian Gas Godown Via Indian Learning seth					
Aggr. No - 08/SBD/2020-21					
Agency - Rajesh Kumar					
Date of start - 30.05.2020					
Date of Completion - 29.05.2021					
Rate - 3.79 / below.					
Earth work excavation in found trenches do. do all at job.					
$26 \times 15.00 \times 1.15 \times 1.00 = 470.93 m^3$					
2 Providing sand bedding in found trenches do. do all at job.					
$26 \times 15.00 \times 1.15 \times 0.100 = 44.85 m^3$					
3 providing p.c.c. m-15 grade in open found. do. do all at job.					
$26 \times 15.00 \times 1.15 \times 0.100 = 44.85 m^3$					
Sub total <u>06/3/21</u> AE					
<u>06/3/21</u> JE					

Abstract of Cost.

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 providing and fixing working					
01					
bricks work V.p. No - (6)					
1.02 per m ² @ 12187 / m ²					12187 m ²
2 clearing and grubbing					
02					
the ground land V.p. No -					
(6) - 0.40 per m ² @ 5114.75					
per ha. = 20465 m ²					
3					
03					
And this is V.p. No -					
(6+12) 274.51 m ³					
@ 9813.19 / m ³					2772257 m ³
4					
providing and					
grading (3) V.p. No -					
(7+12) - 205.93 m ³					
@ 3785.31 / m ³					779509 m ³
5 providing c-c pavement					
m-30 grade V.p. No -					
(7+12) 368.22 m ³					
@ 6429.68 / m ³					2367537 m ³
6 providing earth work					
excavation in found. V.p.					
No - (10) - 450.93 m ³					
@ 294.73 / m ³					138797 m ³
7 Sand filling in found.					
V.p. No - (10) 444.85 m ³					
@ 451.85 / m ³					20265 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 providing p.c.c. m-15					
V.P. No. (10) - 44.85 m ³					
@ 5332.12/m ³					m 239146 = u
9 providing reinforcement					
in p.c.c. work V.P.					
No. (11) 44.85 ton.					
@ 51200.32/Ton					m 758533 = u
10 providing p.c.c. m-20					
grade V.P. No. (12)					
151.13 m ³ @ 6000.52					
m 908219 = u					
providing tubewell					
sign board V.P. No. (7)					
2 Nos @ 9281.09 each					m 18562 = u
					m 6035477 = u
Add 12% GST + 1% A.Cess					m 784612 = u
					m 6820089 = u
less previous payment					m 3582380 = u
					m 3237709 = u
Subtotal					
13/03/21					
AE					
15/03/21					
EE					